National 2009 Cytology Proficiency Test Results

INITIAL TEST (10 slides/2hours)
Total Tested

Participants 12346
Cytotechnologist 6064
Pathologist with cytotechnologist 5861
Pathologist without cytotechnologist 421

SECOND TEST (retest 10 slides/2hours)
Total Tested

Participants 283
Cytotechnologist 125
Pathologist with cytotechnologist 120
Pathologist without cytotechnologist 38

THIRD TEST (second retest 20slides/4hours)

Total Tested
Participants 7
Cytotechnologist 3
Pathologist with cytotechnologist 4
Pathologist without cytotechnologist 0

FOURTH TEST (second retest 20slides/4hours)

Total Tested
Participants
Cytotechnologist
Pathologist with cytotechnologist
Pathologist without cytotechnologist

PASS
11989

5911
5709
369

PASS
269
119
116

34

PASS

o b~ W N

PASS

%
97%

97%
97%
88%

%
95%
95%
97%
89%

%
100%
100%
100%

0%

%

FAILED
357

153
152
52

FAILED
14
6
4
4

FAILED
0

0
0
0

FAILED

%
3%
3%
3%

12%

%
5%
5%
3%

11%

%
0%
0%
0%
0%

%



